Mostek KBPC1010/BR1010 (10A/1000V)
MIC kwadratowy pinowy RoHS
Dane techniczne:
Nazwa: KBPC1010/BR1010
Typ elementu półprzewodnikowego: mostek prostowniczy
Napięcie wsteczne maksymalne: 1000V
Prąd przewodzenia: 10A
Wersja: kwadratowy pinowy

Eric Tsai
KBPC1000/W – KBPC1010/W                       3 of 3                                © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Package Type Shipping Quantity
 KBPC1000 Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1000W Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1001 Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1001W Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1002 Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1002W Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1004 Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1004W Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1006 Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1006W Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1008 Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1008W Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1010 Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
 KBPC1010W Square Bridge 50 Units/Box
Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum order
quantity, please consult the Sales Department.
Won-Top Electronics Co., Ltd (WTE) has checked all information carefully and believes it to be correct and accurate. However, WTE cannot assume any
responsibility for inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not give the purchaser of semiconductor devices any license under patent rights to